Thurs.
(B]

Fri.
(Al

Mon.
(B]

Tues.
[A]

Wed.
(B]

Thurs.
[A]

Fri.
(B]

Mon.
(Al

Tues.
(B]

12/5

12/6

12/9

12/10

12/11

12/12

12/13

12/16

12117

BIOLOGY SYLLABUS
12/5-12/17

Intro cell cycle, anime, game
Homework--Read p. 125-127, RG 1-5

Go over tests, Cell Cycle Clock
Cancer Discussion
Homework--Read p. 127, RG 6-12

Phases of mitosis, Mitosis Anime

Homework--Read p. 128-132, RG 13-19

On-line Onion Root Tip

Review

Cell Reproduction Quiz

Final Exam Free Response Preparation

Review Final Exam



