BIOLOGY SYLLABUS

12/5-12/17

Thurs. [B]	12/5	Intro cell cycle, anime, game HomeworkRead p. 125-127, RG 1-5
Fri. [A]	12/6	Go over tests, Cell Cycle Clock
Mon. [B]	12/9	Cancer Discussion HomeworkRead p. 127, RG 6-12
Tues. [A]	12/10	Phases of mitosis, Mitosis Anime HomeworkRead p. 128-132, RG 13-19
Wed. [B]	12/11	On-line Onion Root Tip
Thurs. [A]	12/12	Review
Fri. [B]	12/13	Cell Reproduction Quiz
Mon. [A]	12/16	Final Exam Free Response Preparation
Tues. [B]	12/17	Review Final Exam